Grand Valley Middle School
2024 Boys Basketball Schedule

E ARDINALS

A
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Practice begins Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

8th Grade Schedule

Opponent H/A Location Day Date
Carbondale A CMS Wednesday 11/6
B Team Tournament- Rifle RMS Saturday 11/9
**Riverview H GVMS Tuesday 11/19
Aspen A AMS Wednesday 11/20
Rifle H GVMS Tuesday 12/3
Glenwood H GVMS Wednesday 12/4
Basalt H GVMS Tuesday 12/10
Riverside A RMS Wednesday 12/11
PEG Tournament (8th A- Team in Aspen) Saturday 12/14

Time
4:30 pm

8:00 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

9:00 am

**Riverview will only play B Team Games. 7th B will play at 4:30 pm followed by 8th

grade B.
* Updated 11/18

Coach Young: 970-201-4110 email: steveyoung@garfield16.org



Grand Valley Middle School

2024 Boys Basketball Schedule
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Practice begins Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

7th Grade Schedule

Opponent H/A

Location Day

Carbondale H GVMS Wednesday

B Team Tournament- Rifle RMS

“*Riverview H GVMS
Aspen H GVMS
Rifle A RMS

Glenwood A GSMS
7th A Tournament GVHS
Basalt A BMS

Riverside H GVMS

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Date

11/9

11/19

11/20

12/3

12/4

12/7

12/10

12/11

Time
4:30 pm

8:00 am
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm

4:30 pm

**Riverview will only play B Team Games. 7th B will play at 4:30 pm followed by 8th

grade B.
*Updated on 12/3



