Grand Valley Middle School 2024 Boys Basketball Schedule



Practice begins Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

8th Grade Schedule

Opponent Carbondale		Location CMS	Day Wednesday	Date 11/6	Time 4:30 pm
B Team Tour	nament- Rifle	RMS	Saturday	11/9	8:00 am
**Riverview	Н	GVMS	Tuesday	11/19	4:30 pm
Aspen	Α	AMS	Wednesday	11/20	4:30 pm
Rifle	Н	GVMS	Tuesday	12/3	4:30 pm
Glenwood	Н	GVMS	Wednesday	12/4	4:30 pm
Basalt	Н	GVMS	Tuesday	12/10	4:30 pm
Riverside	Α	RMS	Wednesday	12/11	4:30 pm
PEG Tournar	12/14	9:00 am			

^{**}Riverview will only play B Team Games. 7th B will play at 4:30 pm followed by 8th grade B.

* Updated 11/18

Coach Young: 970-201-4110 email: steveyoung@garfield16.org

Grand Valley Middle School 2024 Boys Basketball Schedule



Practice begins Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

7th Grade Schedule

Opponent Carbondale		Location GVMS Wedi	Day nesday	11/6	Date 4:30 p	Time om
B Team Tou	rnament- Rifle	e RMS	Saturday		11/9	8:00 am
**Riverview	Н	GVMS	Tuesday		11/19	4:30 pm
Aspen	Н	GVMS	Wednesday		11/20	4:30 pm
Rifle	Α	RMS	Tuesday		12/3	4:30 pm
Glenwood	Α	GSMS	Wednesday		12/4	4:30 pm
7th A Tourna	ament	GVHS	Saturday		12/7	9:00 am
Basalt	Α	BMS	Tuesday		12/10	4:30 pm
Riverside	Н	GVMS	Wednesday		12/11	4:30 pm

^{**}Riverview will only play B Team Games. 7th B will play at 4:30 pm followed by 8th grade B.

^{*}Updated on 12/3